
 

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR 2025 KAHPAM BOARD MEMBERS 

Amber Wagner – President 
Director of Revenue Cycle 
Amberwell Health (CAH) 
800 Raven Hill Dr. 
Atchison, KS  66002 
Phone: (913) 360-5589 
Email: awagner@amberwellhealth.org  
Elected 10/24, Term Expires 12/25 

Nikki Esquibel – Program Committee 
Vice President of Client Services 
Account Recovery Specialists, Inc. (ARSI) 
3505 N. Topeka 
Wichita, KS  67219 
Phone: (620) 339-5267 
Email: nikki@arsico.com 

Sheila Eichman – President-Elect 
Business Office Manager 
Rooks County Health Center (CAH) 
P.O. Box 389 
Plainville, KS  67663 
Phone: (785) 688-4448 
Email: sheila.eichman@rch.health  
Elected 9/24, Term Expires 12/25 

Liz Murphy – Director/Program Committee 
Patient Access Manager 
Community HealthCare System, Inc. (CAH) 
120 W. Eighth 
Onaga, KS  66521 
Phone: (785) 889-5046 
Email: lizmurphy@chcsks.org 
Elected 10/21, Term Expires 12/25 

Robin Larson – Past President 
CDM & Revenue Integrity Specialist 
Amberwell Health (CAH) 
800 Raven Hill Dr. 
Atchison, KS  66002 
Phone: (913) 360-5528 
Email: rlarson@amberwellhealth.org  
Elected 10/20, Term Expires 12/25 

Grace Smothers – Director/Program Comm/Communications 
Manager of Patient Access 
Amberwell Health Atchison (CAH) 
800 Raven Hill Dr. 
Atchison, KS  66002 
Phone: (913) 360-5833 
Email: gsmothers@amberwellhealth.org  
Elected 10/23, Term Expires 12/26 

Robin Larson – Treasurer 
CDM & Revenue Integrity Specialist 
Amberwell Health (CAH) 
800 Raven Hill Dr. 
Atchison, KS  66002 
Phone: (913) 360-5528 
Email: rlarson@amberwellhealth.org  
Elected 9/24, Term Expires 12/25 

Sean Staton – Director/Program Committee 
Patient Accounts Manager 
Girard Medical Center (CAH) 
302 N. Hospital Dr. 
Girard, KS  66743 
Phone: (620) 724-5153 
Email: sstaton@girardmedicalcenter.com  
Elected 10/23, Term Expires 12/26 

Kelli McCarty – Secretary 
Executive Director of Revenue Cycle 
Amberwell Health (CAH) 
800 Raven Hill Dr. 
Atchison, KS  66002 
Phone: (913) 360-5398 
Email: kmccarty@amberwellhealth.org 
Elected 9/24, Term Expires 12/25 

Jennifer Thomas – Director/Program Committee 
Director of Financial Services 
Hospital District #1 of Rice County (CAH) 
P.O. Box 828, 619 S. Clark 
Lyons, KS  67554 
Phone: (620) 257-5173 
Email: JThomas@rch-lyons.com  
Elected 10/23, Term Expires 12/26 

Pam Blochlinger – Director/Program Committee 
Director, Revenue Cycle 
North Central Kansas Medical Center (CAH) 
155 W. College Dr. 
Concordia, KS  66901 
Phone: (785) 243-8534 
Email: pmblochlinger@nckmed.com 
Elected 10/23, Term Expires 12/26 

Shannan Flach – KHA Liaison 
VP Health Care Finance and Reimbursement 
Kansas Hospital Association 
215 SE 8th Avenue 
Topeka, KS  66603 
Phone: (785) 276-3132 
Email: sflach@kha-net.org  

Crystal Bowman – Program Committee 
Business Services Manager 
SCK Health (REH) 
6401 Patterson Pkwy., P.O. Box 1107 
Arkansas City, KS  67005 
Phone: (620) 441-5786 
Email: crystalj@sckrmc.org 
Elected 9/24, Term Expires 12/27 

 
 
 
 

Kansas Association of Healthcare Patient Access and 
Account Managers 
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